1
®
PRELIMINARY
X40626
64K, 8K x 8 Bit
FN8119.0Data Sheet March 28, 2005
Dual Voltage CPU Supervisor with 64K
Serial EEPROM

from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Intersil or its subsidiaries.
For information regarding Intersil Corporation and its products, see www.intersil.com
Ordering Information
PART MARK INFORMATION
VCC Range VTRIP Range
VTRIP2
Range Package
Operating
Temperature
Range
Part Number RESET
(Active LOW)
Park
Mark
4.5-5.5V 4.5-4.75 2.85-3.0 14L SOIC 0°C-70°C X40626S14-4.5A AL
-40°C-85°C X40626S14I-4.5A AM
14L TSSOP 0°C-70°C X40626V14-4.5A AL
-40°C-85°C X40626V14I-4.5A AM
4.5-5.5V 4.25-4.5 2.85-3.0 14L SOIC 0°C-70°C X40626S14 blank
-40°C-85°C X40626S14I I
14L TSSOP 0°C-70°C X40626V14 blank
-40°C-85°C X40626V14I I
2.7-5.5V 2.85-3.0 2.15-2.30 14L SOIC 0°C-70°C X40626S14-2.7A AN
-40°C-85°C X40626S14I-2.7A AP
14LTSSOP 0°C-70°C X40626V14-2.7A BN
-40°C-85°C X40626V14I-2.7A AP
2.7-5.5V 2.55-2.7 2.55-2.7 14L SOIC 0°C-70°C X40626S14-2.7 F
-40°C-85°C X40626S14I-2.7 G
14L TSSOP 0°C-70°C X40626V14-2.7 F
-40°C-85°C X40626V14I-2.7 G
14-Lead SOIC/TSSOP
X40626 X
YYWWXX
S = SOIC